
RESULTS

Women 10m Platform
Final

23 JUN 2023 - 20:00

REFEREE SCHLEPPS Holger

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 2 BANUELOS Ricardo

JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN Anatoliy

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 6 STRITT BURK Carmen

JUDGE 7 DAW Yehia

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 CHENG Eden Vivian Ho-Chi GBR 02 DEC 2002

107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 134.70

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 201.90
207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 56.10 258.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.60 331.60

2 WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 128.70
205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 71.05 199.75

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 262.15
5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 330.95 0.65

3 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 133.50
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 210.30
205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.20 262.50

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.60 320.10 11.50

4 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 138.00
205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.90 198.90
407C 3.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 59.20 258.10

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 59.20 317.30 14.30

5 BIRCH Robyn Natalie GBR 10 JAN 1994

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 60.80
205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.45 120.25
407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.60 169.85
107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 226.85

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 62.40 289.25 42.35

6 MC GING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 58.80
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 118.00

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.00 167.00
205B 2.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.70 233.70

5253B 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 46.40 280.10 51.50

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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7 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 62.40 129.90
205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.90 190.80
305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 30.80 221.60

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.55 278.15 53.45

8 MUSCALU Nicoleta ROU 08 JUL 2003

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 61.50 61.50
407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 56.00 117.50

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.20 168.70
6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 234.30

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 42.75 277.05 54.55

9 GILLET Jade Jacqueline FRA 30 JAN 2001

107C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 59.40 59.40
6241B 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 120.15
305C 2.8 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 14.00 134.15
405B 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 53.20 187.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 256.15 75.45

10 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 37.80
107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 84.30
407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 36.80 121.10
205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.70 187.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 245.40 86.20

11 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

107B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 25.50 25.50
6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 41.60 67.10

205B 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.10 122.20
407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 175.00

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 223.00 108.60

12 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

205B 2.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.20 52.20
6243D 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 38.40 90.60

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 33.60 124.20
305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 174.60

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 217.80 113.80

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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